Monday 12 May 2025
P4 7:00 AM
6:50 PM
PTH770 OSCE
7 Almeter
Entire PT Building

Week 1

Week 1

Tuesday 13 May 2025
2 7:00 AM
6:50 PM
Recoup after
OCES Day Off

2 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A

2 12:00PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:30 PM
4:20 PM
Orthopedics Il
LabA &B
Allyn
Ortho Lab

2 5:00 PM
7:00 PM
CLINIC
Almeter

Clinic R
e Koom i 5:30 PM

7:20 PM

Wednesday 14 May 2025

2 1:30 PM
4:20 PM
Orthopedics Il
LabA &B
DelLeon
Ortho Lab

PTH602 Orthopedics Il

Allyn
asynchronous

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Thursday 15 May 2025

217:30 AM
9:20 AM

PTH726 Geriatrics

Stallard
Classroom A

2 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Chapel

P4 10:00 AM
11:50 AM

PTHB02 Orthopedics Il

Allyn
Classroom A

2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

2 1:00 PM
3:50 PM
Orthopedics Il
LabA &B
Allyn
Ortho Lab

2 5:00 PM
7:00 PM
CLINIC
Almeter
Clinic Room

Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

9:50 AM

Friday 16 May 2025

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

2 10:00 AM 2 10:00 AM
11:50 AM 11:50 AM
Orthopedics II Orthopedics II
LabA&B LabA&B
Allyn DelLeon
Ortho Lab Ortho Lab
2 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
12:50 PM 1:50 PM
Lunch PTH602
Orthopedics II
Allyn
asynchronous
2 1:00 PM
3:50 PM
Orthopedics Il
LabA&B
DeLeon
Ortho Lab
4/28/2025



Week 2

Monday 19 May 2025 Tuesday 20 May 2025 Wednesday 21 May 2025 Thursday 22 May 2025

7

NV 2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Prayer Time
2 2
9:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
8 Katuli
Classroom A
10:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
g Katuli
Classroom A
P4 10:00 AM P4 10:00 AM

11:50 AM
PTH602 Orthopedics Il

10 Allyn

11:50 AM
PTH602 Orthopedics II
Allyn

Classroom A Classroom A 3 10
M’ 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A
11
Av
11:50 AM
2 12:00PM 12:30 PM 2 12:00PM
12:50 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch Lunch

12

Hv .
2
. 2
Week 2 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

Friday 23 May 2025

4/28/2025



AV

10

12

Monday 26 May 2025
2 7:00 AM
7:50 PM
Memorial Day

Week 3

Week 3

Tuesday 27 May 2025 Wednesday 28 May 2025

Thursday 29 May 2025

9:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

2 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Chapel

P 10:00 AM
11:50 AM

PTH602 Orthopedics II
Allyn
Classroom A 3 10
10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A
11:50 AM
12:30 PM
Classroom A H 12:00 M
Blocked g2:S0EM
Lunch
212:30 PM Y 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 2:20 PM
Classroom A PTH602 Orthopedics Il
Faculty Council Allyn
Classroom A 2.
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
Lunch

2:50 PM
Classroom A

1 5:30 PM
7:20 PM
PTH602 Orthopedics Il
Allyn
asynchronous

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

Friday 30 May 2025

2 EIGY 2 8:00 AM 2 8:00 AM

BRIV  12:00PM  12:00 PM
PT Gym CLINIC CLINIC
CPR- For Those  For Those
EUCHLERE  Not In Not In
Required Lab Lab
Scott DeLeon
Clinic Clinic
Room Room

1:30 AM
2:00 PM
PT Gym
CPR-
Attendand|
Required

4/28/2025



Week 4

Monday 02 June 2025 Tuesday 03 June 2025 Wednesday 04 June 2025 Thursday 05 June 2025 Friday 06 June 2025

7
2 7:30 AM
AV 8:00 AM

Prayer Time

10:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
g Katuli
Classroom A 24
M’ 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Chapel

P4 10:00 AM 2 2
11:50 AM 11:50 AM
PTH602 Orthopedics Il PTH602 Orthopedics II
10 Allyn Allyn
Classroom A Classroom A 3 10
M’ 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A
11
Av
11:50 AM
2 1200PM Zs0PM
12:50 PM
Lunch -

12

=] 2 12:30 PM 2 12:30PM 2 12:30PM 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch Lunch
Faculty Council

2 2
1
w 2 2
2
=\
3
=\Y
4

F“/2 2
5

Hv 2

6

RV

7
RV

Week 4 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 4/28/2025
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025



Week 5

Monday 09 June 2025 Tuesday 10 June 2025 Wednesday 11 June 2025 Thursday 12 June 2025 Friday 13 June 2025

7

NV 2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Prayer Time
2 2
9:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
8 Katuli
Classroom A
AV ] 2 9:30 AM
10:20 AM 10:00 AM
Classroom A Chapel
TBA
P410:00 AM P4 10:00 AM 2 2
11:50 AM 11:50 AM
PTH602 Ortho Il LabA&B Written PTH602 Orthopedics Il
10 Lab Exam Allyn
Allyn Classroom A 3 10
Ji\Y] ciassroom A DA
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A
11:50 AM
2 1200 PM ; : 2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM g 12:30 PM
1 2 Lunch N Lunch
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM
1:50 PM
Lunch

-

2 2
1
w 2 2
2
=\
3
=\Y
4
F“/2
5.
w 2
6
=\Y,

Week 5 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 4/28/2025
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025




Monday 16 June 2025 Tuesday 17 June 2025

7
2 7:30 AM
AV 8:00 AM

Prayer Time

F19:00 AM
9:50 AM
Classroom A
TBA

AV

F410:00 AM
11:50 AM
PTH602 Ortho Il Class Written Exam

10 Allyn

Classroom A

P111:50 AM
12:30 PM

2 12:00 PM 2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM 12:50 PM
1 2 Lunch Lunch
=] 2 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council

2 2

1

w 2 2

2

=\

3

=\Y

4

=\Y,

5
wl 2
6
Pv
7
PV

Week 6

Week 6

Wednesday 18 June 2025 Thursday 19 June 2025
2 7:00 AM

7:50 PM

Juneteenth

F49:00 AM
10:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

2 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A

2 12:00PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

Friday 20 June 2025

4/28/2025



Monday 23 June 2025
AV 2 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

10:00 AM

11:50 AM

PTH602 Orthopedics Il
Allyn

Classroom A

2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM
Lunch

12

PV

1
PV
2
PV
3
Pv

2

Week 7

4
wl 2

5

) -
6

[=\Y,

7

=\Y,

Week 7

Wednesday 25 June 2025

Tuesday 24 June 2025 Thursday 26 June 2025

Friday 27 June 2025

8:00 AM

9:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

9:20 AM
Classroom A
TBA

9:30 AM 2 9:30 AM
11:20 AM 10:00 AM
PTH602 Orthopedics Il Chapel
Allyn
Classroom A 2 2
2 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A
11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Curriculum
L‘::J;;g G 3 1500pM 2 12:00 PM
12:50 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch Lunch
2 12:30PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

II

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 4/28/2025

Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025



Monday 30 June 2025

7
2 7:30 AM
AV 8:00 AM

Prayer Time

AV

#410:00 AM
11:50 AM
PTH602 Orthopedics Il

10 Allyn

Classroom A

2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM
12

Lunch

Week 8

Tuesday 01 July 2025

F49:00 AM
10:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

2 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTHE06
Pharmacology in
PT

Wilson
Classroom A

1:20 PM

Celebrate
Freedom Lunch

Week 8

Wednesday 02 July 2025 Thursday 03 July 2025

2 8:00 AM
8:50 AM
PTH870 Syllabus Discussion and
Course Overview
DelLeon
Classroom A

9:00 AM

10:20 AM

PTH602 Orthopedics Il
Allyn

Classroom A

2 12:00PM 2 12:00 PM

12:50 PM 7:50 PM
Lunch Fourth Of July

Classroom A
TBA

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

Friday 04 July 2025
2 7:00 AM
7:50 PM
Fourth Of July

4/28/2025



Week 9

Monday 07 July 2025 Tuesday 08 July 2025 Wednesday 09 July 2025 Thursday 10 July 2025 Friday 11 July 2025

7
2 7:30 AM
AV 8:00 AM

Prayer Time

2 9:30 AM

10:00 AM
Classroom A Chapel
TBA

AV

2 2z 10:00 AM

11:50 AM

PTH602 Ortho Il LabA&B Written

Lab Exam

Allyn S

Classroom A 10:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606 Pharmacology in PT
Wilson
Classroom A

11:50 AM

0 PV
el 2 12:00PM 211200 PM
12:30 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch Lunch
2 12:30 PM 2 12:30PM 2
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch
Faculty Council
2 1:00 PM .
1:50 PM
1 Lunch

Zl

.
Week 9 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 4/28/2025
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025

5
RV
6
RV




Week 10

Monday 14 July 2025 Tuesday 15 July 2025 Wednesday 16 July 2025 Thursday 17 July 2025 Friday 18 July 2025

Classroom A

11:50 AM
PTHE02 Ortho Il Class Written Exam
Allyn
Classroom A 2110:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH606
Pharmacology in
PT
Wilson
Classroom A
2 11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom B
Curriculum
2 1200 PM 2 1200 PM Lt
12:50 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch Lunch

12
RV

2:20 PM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

Week 10 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 4/28/2025
Class of 2026 Summer Schedule 2025
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